
                          Marinette Invitational
                           Marinette High School
                      Hosted by Marinette High School
                                 9/17/2022
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    42  Escanaba                                    (20:24.5  102:02.3 1:15.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Daniel Smith            12   19:55.2
  2      6  Nate Lanaville          11   19:59.0
  3      8  Nick Hamlin             12   20:27.3
  4      9  William Weise           10   20:30.2
  5     15  Ben Smith               11   21:10.6

  2.    45  Wrightstown                                 (20:30.2  102:30.6 3:30.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Marshall Edinger        12   19:06.8
  2      2  Jackson Lamers          11   19:09.8
  3     10  Everett Koltz           11   20:45.4
  4     11  Shea Cavanaugh          12   20:51.6
  5     21  Collin Verheyen         9    22:37.0
  6   ( 29) Seth Meulemans          10   24:01.4

  3.    72  Coleman                                     (21:26.0  107:09.6 4:05.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  Conner Markiewicz       10   19:18.7
  2      5  John Nowak              12   19:58.9
  3     16  Chase Gruber            9    21:19.6
  4     23  Jake Cullinane-Ma       9    23:08.2
  5     25  Isaiah Nowak            10   23:24.2
  6   ( 32) Wyatt Van Haren         9    24:19.3

  4.    97  Denmark                                     (22:19.4  111:37.0 5:23.1)
==========================================================
  1     12  Brett Soquet            12   20:52.9
  2     13  Donovan Brady           11   20:56.1
  3     17  Scott Flanigan          11   21:37.5
  4     20  Keaton Fredrickson      11   21:54.5
  5     35  Colton Draxler          9    26:16.0

  5.   104  Marinette                                   (22:27.7  112:18.5 3:56.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  David Jezowski          12   20:09.1
  2     14  Jackson Draheim         10   21:09.9
  3     24  Dylan Demmith           9    23:10.7
  4     28  Evan Reines             9    23:43.6
  5     31  Aidan Anderson          9    24:05.2
  6   ( 34) Aaron Peterson          10   25:25.7

  6.   112  Menominee                                   (22:46.6  113:52.8 1:56.3)
==========================================================
  1     18  Aden Short              12   21:45.9
  2     19  Brock Murphy            12   21:46.9
  3     22  Steven Zavala           12   22:58.7
  4     26  Ethan Howarth           10   23:39.1
  5     27  Brayden Bourion         10   23:42.2
  6   ( 30) Henry Zuhels            9    24:02.6
  7   ( 33) Blake Bourion           10   24:50.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Marshall Edinger   12   Wrightstown          19:06.8  6:10 
    2    2 Jackson Lamers     11   Wrightstown          19:09.8  6:11 
    3    3 Conner Markiewicz  10   Coleman              19:18.7  6:13 
    4      Griffin Brown      12   Stephenson           19:48.0  6:23 
    5    4 Daniel Smith       12   Escanaba             19:55.2  6:25 
    6    5 John Nowak         12   Coleman              19:58.9  6:26 
    7    6 Nate Lanaville     11   Escanaba             19:59.0  6:26 
    8    7 David Jezowski     12   Marinette            20:09.1  6:30 
    9    8 Nick Hamlin        12   Escanaba             20:27.3  6:36 
   10    9 William Weise      10   Escanaba             20:30.2  6:36 
   11      Ethyn Lusardi      12   Stephenson           20:33.1  6:37 
   12   10 Everett Koltz      11   Wrightstown          20:45.4  6:41 
   13   11 Shea Cavanaugh     12   Wrightstown          20:51.6  6:43 
   14   12 Brett Soquet       12   Denmark              20:52.9  6:44 
   15   13 Donovan Brady      11   Denmark              20:56.1  6:45 
   16   14 Jackson Draheim    10   Marinette            21:09.9  6:49 
   17   15 Ben Smith          11   Escanaba             21:10.6  6:49 
   18   16 Chase Gruber       9    Coleman              21:19.6  6:52 
   19      Canon Kuntze       9    Stephenson           21:29.9  6:56 
   20   17 Scott Flanigan     11   Denmark              21:37.5  6:58 
   21   18 Aden Short         12   Menominee            21:45.9  7:01 
   22   19 Brock Murphy       12   Menominee            21:46.9  7:01 
   23   20 Keaton Fredrickson 11   Denmark              21:54.5  7:04 
   24   21 Collin Verheyen    9    Wrightstown          22:37.0  7:17 
   25   22 Steven Zavala      12   Menominee            22:58.7  7:24 
   26   23 Jake Cullinane-Ma  9    Coleman              23:08.2  7:27 
   27   24 Dylan Demmith      9    Marinette            23:10.7  7:28 
   28   25 Isaiah Nowak       10   Coleman              23:24.2  7:32 
   29   26 Ethan Howarth      10   Menominee            23:39.1  7:37 
   30   27 Brayden Bourion    10   Menominee            23:42.2  7:38 
   31   28 Evan Reines        9    Marinette            23:43.6  7:39 
   32   29 Seth Meulemans     10   Wrightstown          24:01.4  7:44 
   33   30 Henry Zuhels       9    Menominee            24:02.6  7:45 
   34   31 Aidan Anderson     9    Marinette            24:05.2  7:46 
   35   32 Wyatt Van Haren    9    Coleman              24:19.3  7:50 
   36   33 Blake Bourion      10   Menominee            24:50.1  8:00 
   37   34 Aaron Peterson     10   Marinette            25:25.7  8:12 
   38   35 Colton Draxler     9    Denmark              26:16.0  8:28 
   39      Luke Olson         9    Stephenson           26:52.5  8:40 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


